
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Some events may be updated throughout the year.  Please check our website’s monthly calendar for the most current information. 

 
August    

Mon.  Aug. 11 All-School Orientation-6:30 P.M. in Worship Center 
Wed.  Aug. 13 First Day of School 

September    
Mon.  Sept. 1 Labor Day-NO SCHOOL- Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 

October    
Thurs.  Oct. 9 Last Day of Quarter 1 

Fri.  Oct. 10 Teacher Planning Day-NO SCHOOL Preschool and Holiday Care OPEN 
Mon.  Oct. 13 First Day of Quarter 2 

Fri.  Oct. 17 Report Cards Issued Online 
Fri.  Oct. 24 Professional Development Day-NO SCHOOL- Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 

November    
Tues.  Nov. 11 Lower and Upper School Veterans Day Chapel-8:30 A.M. 

Fri.  Nov. 21 Lower and Upper School Thanksgiving Chapel-8:30 A.M. 
   Preschool Thanksgiving Chapel 10:30 A.M. 
   Early Release at Noon-Preschool and Holiday Care OPEN 

Mon.-Tues.  Nov. 24-25 Thanksgiving Break-NO SCHOOL- Preschool and Holiday Care OPEN 
Wed.-Fri  Nov. 26-28 Thanksgiving Break-NO SCHOOL- Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 

 
December    

Mon.-Thurs.  Dec. 15-18 Semester Exams-Grades 7-12 
Thurs.  Dec. 18 Lower and Upper School Christmas Chapel-8:30 A.M. 

   Preschool Christmas Chapel-10:30 A.M. 
   Last Day of Quarter 2 
   Early Release at Noon Preschool and Holiday Care OPEN 

Fri.  Dec. 19 Teacher Planning Day-NO SCHOOL Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 
Mon.-Tues.  Dec. 22-23 Christmas Break-NO SCHOOL- Preschool and Holiday Care OPEN 

Wed.-Thurs.  Dec. 24-25 Christmas Eve and Christmas Day- Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 
Fri.  Dec. 26 Christmas Break-NO SCHOOL- Preschool and Holiday Care OPEN 

Mon.-Tues.  Dec. 29-30 Christmas Break-NO SCHOOL- Preschool and Holiday Care OPEN 
Wed.  Dec. 31 New Year’s Eve- NO SCHOOL Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 

 
January    

Thurs.  Jan. 1 New Year’s Day- NO SCHOOL Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 
Fri.  Jan. 2 Christmas Break--NO SCHOOL- Preschool and Holiday Care OPEN 

Mon.  Jan. 5 First Day of Quarter 3 
Fri.  Jan. 9 Report Cards Issued Online 

Mon.  Jan. 19 Martin Luther King Day- NO SCHOOL- Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 
Tues.-Fri.  Jan. 20-23 Homecoming Week 

Sat.  Jan. 24 SharkFest-11 A.M.-3 P.M. 
Mon.  Jan. 26 NO SCHOOL- Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 

February    

Fri.  
Mon. 

 Feb. 13 
Feb. 16 

Professional Development Day NO SCHOOL Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 
President’s Day-NO SCHOOL- Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 

           
    



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

March           
Thur. 

 
Fri. 

 Mar. 5 
 
Mar. 6 

Last Day of Quarter 3 
Early Release at Noon Preschool and Holiday Care OPEN 
Teacher Planning Day-NO SCHOOL Preschool and Holiday Care OPEN 

Mon.-Fri.  Mar. 9-13 Spring Break-NO SCHOOL Preschool and Holiday Care OPEN 
Mon.  Mar. 16 First Day of Quarter 4 

Fri.  Mar. 20 Report Cards Issued Online 
 

April    
Thurs.  Apr. 2 Lower and Upper School Easter Chapel-8:30 A.M. 

   Preschool Easter Chapel-10:30 A.M. 
Fri.  Apr. 3 Good Friday NO SCHOOL Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 

Mon.  Apr. 6 Easter Break NO SCHOOL Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 
 

May    
Mon.-Fri.    May 4-8 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Fri.   May 22 Last Day of School Early Release at Noon Preschool and Holiday Care OPEN 
Sat.   May 23 High School Graduation 10:00 A.M. in Worship Center 

Mon.  May 25 Memorial Day NO SCHOOL Preschool and Holiday Care CLOSED 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


